Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

23/07/2519:15
2

26/07/2510:30
5

26/07/2516:45
7

Local

Edinson Orellana
Ruben Rosas

Victor Alvarez
Francisco Gonzalez

Diego Zapata
Ricardo Chamblat

1/1

Resultado

2-6|61|7-6

7-5|6-4

6-4|3-6|6-7

Campeonato Invierno Borderio Padel

Calendario: 4ta Masculina / Grupo C

Visitante

Diego Zapata
Ricardo Chamblat

Edinson Orellana
Ruben Rosas

Victor Alvarez
Francisco Gonzalez

BORDERIO
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